434 SCOTT Street,
434 SCOTT STREET, FOND DU LAC, WI, 54935-2160 FOND DU LAC, WI,

54935-2160

$159,900

A LOT FOR A LITTLE! 3 bdrm home with 1 1/2 bths, 1st floor laundry, enclosed front porch, * 3 beds
rec area in the bsmt, enclosed front porch and 2 1/2 car garage. Come take a peek! * 2 baths

¢ Residential

* Residential,Single
Family Residence
Anne

Preferred Properties Of Fdl, Inc. * Active
* 1009 sq ft

Montana St
=
o
T =5
El g
@ 2,
Scott St
=
o o
=
=
o
-
14
Sibley S1
(zoogle

Adashun
Jones/

REAL ESTATE



Features

GarageYN: No
FireplaceYN: No
Features: None

Tax Amount: 2029.07

Exclusions: Sellers personal
property.

Amenities

Waterfront available: No

AttachedGarageYN: No
PoolPrivateYN: No
Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 1009

Inclusions: Stove, refrigerator, washer, dryer, water
softener, dishwasher, refrigerator in garage, AC unit in
garage.

Cooling: Central Air

Amenities: Dishwasher,Dryer,Range,Refrigerator,Washer Water Source: Public

Sewer: Public Sewer

Room Sizes
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Bedroom 1 14x12 Upper
Bedroom 2 10x8 Upper
Bedroom 3 11x8 Upper
Kitchen 10x9 Main
Living Room 14x13 Main
Dining Room 10x8 Main

Building Details

NewConstructionYN: No ArchitecturalStyle: Colonial
Heating: Forced Air Basement: Full
Exterior material: Vinyl Siding Parking: Detached

Agent Details

Agent Full Name: Anne A Lisowe Agent Email: anne@ppfdl.com
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